amount of VND79.7 billion and VND50.2 billion. respectively:

• the exchange rate difference which was factored in sales of electricity for the financial
year ended 31 December 2015 and 31 December 2018 in accordance with Decision
No. 2682/QD-BCT dated 15 October 2020, Decision No. 3594/QD-BCT and
No.3599/QD-BCT dated 31 December 2020 of the Ministry of Industry and Trade with
an amount of VND793.9 billion: and

• the financial settlement entries in accordance with the equitisation finalisation file of
the Parent Company - Power Generation Corporation 3 including the reduction in
bonus and welfare fund and increase in other short-term payables with an amount of
VND0.008 billion and VND132.6 billion. respectively.

Effects of the restatements on the consolidated balance sheet as at 31 December 2019.
the consolidated income statement and the consolidated cash flow statement for the year
ended 31 December 2019 are as follows:

55

POWER GENERATION JOINT STOCK CORPORATION 3
Form B 09 — DN/HN

33 	COMPARATIVE FIGURES (continued)

Consolidated balance sheet statement

Code ASSETS

As at 31 December 2019

As previously reported
VND

Adjustments
VND

As restated
VND

100 CURRENT ASSETS 19,160,580,084,849 1,046,672,770,991 20,207,252,855,840

130 Short-term receivables 8,937,780,141,979 923,879,792,057 9,861,659,934,036
131 Short-term trade accounts

receivable 8,031,263,223,803 923,879,792,057 8,955,143,015,860

150 Other current assets 73,414,421,328 122,792,978,934 196,207,400,262
153 Tax and other receivables

from the State 2,515,280,984 122,792,978,934 125,308,259,918

270 TOTAL ASSETS 74,979,050,273,820 1,046,672,770,991 76,025,723,044,811

RESOURCES

300 LIABILITIES 62,913,740,240,040 (80,359,070,114) 62,833,381,169,926

310 Short-term liabilities 11,728,457,210,048 (80,359,070,114) 11,648,098,139,934
313 Tax and other payables to

the State 367,773,630,563 (212,909,771,128) 154,863,859,435
319 Other short-term payables 1,081,711,584,031 132,559,108,664 1,214,270,692,695
322 Bonus and welfare funds 184,811,259,193 (8,407,650) 184,802,851,543

400 OWNERS' EQUITY 12,065,310,033,780 1,127,031,841,105 13,192,341,874,885
410 Capital and reserves 12,065,310,033,780 1,127,031,841,105 13,192,341,874,885
421 Undistributed earnings/

(Accumulated losses) 789,411,067,537 1,127,031,841,105 1,916,442,908,642
421a - (Accumulated losses)/

Undistributed post-tax
profits of previous years (68,180,500,192) 905,701,816,749 837,521,316,557

421b - Post-tax profit of current
year 857,591,567,729 221,330,024,356 1,078,921,592,085

440 TOTAL RESOURCES 74,979,050,273,820 1,046,672,770,991 76,025,723,044,811

56

POWER GENERATION JOINT STOCK CORPORATION 3
Form B 09 — DN/HN

34 	COMPARATIVE FIGURES (continued)

Consolidated income statement

Code

10 Net revenue from sales of
goods and rendering of

For the year ended 31 December 2019

As previously reported
VND

Adjustments
VND

As restated
VND

services 44,117,182,872,044 50,231,094,685 44,167,413,966,729

ONO

20 Gross profit from sales of
goods and rendering of
services 5,011,610,733,303 50,231,094,685 5,061,841,827,988

on.

30 Net operating profit 1,215,516,907,129 50,231,094,685 1,265,748,001,814

50 Net accounting profit
before tax 1,188,721,266,253 50,231,094,685 1,238,952,360,938

ONO

51 CIT - current (258,023,851,648) 171,098,929,671 (86,924,921,977)

60 Net profit after tax 904,090,704,014 221,330,024,356 1,125,420,728,370

Attributable to:
01•• 61 Owners of the parent

company 857,591,567,729 221,330,024,356 1,078,921,592,085

70 Basic earnings per share 802 190 992
71 Diluted earnings per share 802 190 992

57

Thi Thanh Huong
Vice President

POWER GENERATION JOINT STOCK CORPORATION 3
Form B 09 — DN/HN

33 	COMPARATIVE FIGURES (continued)

Consolidated cash flow statement

Code

For the year ended 31 December 2019

Adjustments

As previously reported 	 As restated

VND 	 VND VND

CASH FLOWS FROM
OPERATING ACTIVITIES

01 Net accounting profit
before tax 1,188,721,266,253 50,231,094,685 1,238,952,360,938

08 Operating profit before
changes in working
capital 9,265,252,746,348 50,231,094,685 9,315,483,841,033

09 Increase in receivables (6,577,589,932,381) (50.231,094,685) (6,627,821,027,066)

The consolidated financial statements were approved by the Board of Directors on 30 March
2021.

Tran Nguyen Khanh Linh
Preparer 	 Chief Accountant

Vu Phuong Thao

58

	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14
	Page 15
	Page 16
	Page 17
	Page 18
	Page 19
	Page 20
	Page 21
	Page 22
	Page 23
	Page 24
	Page 25
	Page 26
	Page 27
	Page 28
	Page 29
	Page 30
	Page 31
	Page 32
	Page 33
	Page 34
	Page 35
	Page 36
	Page 37
	Page 38
	Page 39